
 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17905 |  IST. VITTONE-IST. BONAFOUS 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
179 C17905 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
179 C17905 Ascendente 141098 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
179 C17905 Ascendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
179 C17905 Ascendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
179 C17905 Ascendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
179 C17905 Ascendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
179 C17905 Ascendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
179 C17905 Ascendente 141058 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
179 C17905 Ascendente 141147 Chieri Stazione F.S
179 C17905 Ascendente 141102 Chieri Viale Diaz n.7
179 C17905 Ascendente 141645 Chieri Viale Fasano fronte n.42
179 C17905 Ascendente 141625 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.16
179 C17905 Ascendente 141627 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.26
179 C17905 Ascendente 141629 Chieri Viale Cappuccini fronte n.29
179 C17905 Ascendente 141632 Chieri Str Pecetto n.1
179 C17905 Ascendente 141634 Chieri Str Pecetto ang. Str del Vibernone
179 C17905 Ascendente 141635 Chieri Str Pecetto Villa Brea
179 C17905 Ascendente 141637 Chieri Str Pecetto Bv. Ist. Bonafous
179 C17905 Ascendente 141641 Chieri Ist. Bonafous



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17908: CHIERI MOVICENTRO-IST. BONAFOUS 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
179 C17908 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
179 C17908 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
179 C17908 Ascendente 141591 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II fronte n.115
179 C17908 Ascendente 141149 Chieri Via Roma n.4
179 C17908 Ascendente 141150 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.18
179 C17908 Ascendente 141151 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.40
179 C17908 Ascendente 141645 Chieri Viale Fasano fronte n.42
179 C17908 Ascendente 141625 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.16
179 C17908 Ascendente 141627 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.26
179 C17908 Ascendente 141629 Chieri Viale Cappuccini fronte n.29
179 C17908 Ascendente 141632 Chieri Str Pecetto n.1
179 C17908 Ascendente 141634 Chieri Str Pecetto ang. Str del Vibernone
179 C17908 Ascendente 141635 Chieri Str Pecetto Villa Brea
179 C17908 Ascendente 141637 Chieri Str Pecetto Bv. Ist. Bonafous
179 C17908 Ascendente 141641 Chieri Ist. Bonafous



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17920: CHIERI MOVICENTRO-PECETTO-EREMO-TORINO C.SO S.MAURIZIO 
 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
179 C17920 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
179 C17920 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
179 C17920 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
179 C17920 Ascendente 141098 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
179 C17920 Ascendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
179 C17920 Ascendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
179 C17920 Ascendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
179 C17920 Ascendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
179 C17920 Ascendente 141645 Chieri Viale Fasano fronte n.42
179 C17920 Ascendente 141625 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.16
179 C17920 Ascendente 141627 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.26
179 C17920 Ascendente 141629 Chieri Viale Cappuccini fronte n.29
179 C17920 Ascendente 141632 Chieri Str Pecetto n.1
179 C17920 Ascendente 141634 Chieri Str Pecetto ang. Str del Vibernone
179 C17920 Ascendente 141635 Chieri Str Pecetto Villa Brea
179 C17920 Ascendente 141637 Chieri Str Pecetto Bv. Ist. Bonafous
179 C17920 Ascendente 141639 Pino T.se B.ta San Felice
179 C17920 Ascendente 141647 Pecetto Str Ciattalina
179 C17920 Ascendente 141649 Pecetto Str Virana n.17
179 C17920 Ascendente 141654 Pecetto Str Valle San Pietro ang. Str Valle Saulio
179 C17920 Ascendente 141662 Pecetto Scuole
179 C17920 Ascendente 141663 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.65
179 C17920 Ascendente 141666 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.13
179 C17920 Ascendente 141668 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.1
179 C17920 Ascendente 141669 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.8
179 C17920 Ascendente 141672 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.44
179 C17920 Ascendente 141673 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.68
179 C17920 Ascendente 141663 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.65
179 C17920 Ascendente 141666 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.13
179 C17920 Ascendente 141668 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.1
179 C17920 Ascendente 141676 Pecetto Str Eremo n.17
179 C17920 Ascendente 141677 Pecetto Str Eremo ang. Via Allason
179 C17920 Ascendente 141679 Pecetto Str Eremo n.55
179 C17920 Ascendente 141681 Pecetto Str Eremo
179 C17920 Ascendente 141684 Pecetto Str Eremo fronte n.46 Rio Martello
179 C17920 Ascendente 141685 Pecetto Str Eremo fronte n.59 Rio Martello
179 C17920 Ascendente 141688 Eremo dei Camandolesi
179 C17920 Ascendente 141691 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17920 Ascendente 141693 Pecetto Clinica San Luca
179 C17920 Ascendente 141690 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17920 Ascendente 141695 Torino Str Pecetto n.262
179 C17920 Ascendente 141696 Torino Str Pecetto n.213
179 C17920 Ascendente 141698 Torino Str Pecetto fronte n.184
179 C17920 Ascendente 141700 Torino Str Pecetto n.121
179 C17920 Ascendente 141702 Torino Str Pecetto n.47
179 C17920 Ascendente 141705 Torino Str Margherita n.234
179 C17920 Ascendente 141706 Torino Str Margherita n.165
179 C17920 Ascendente 141708 Torino Str Margherita fronte n.168
179 C17920 Ascendente 141710 Torino Str Margherita n.77
179 C17920 Ascendente 141713 Torino Osp. San Camillo
179 C17920 Ascendente 141714 Torino Via Villa della Regina fronte n.30
179 C17920 Ascendente 141716 Torino Gran Madre
179 C17920 Ascendente 141718 Torino Via Cadorna
179 C17920 Ascendente 141720 Torino C.so San Maurizio



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 
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 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17921: CHIERI MOVICENTRO-BONAFOUS-PECETTO-REVIGLIASCO-EREMO-TORINO CS. S. MAURIZIO  
 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
179 C17921 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
179 C17921 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
179 C17921 Ascendente 141646 Chieri Cimitero
179 C17921 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
179 C17921 Ascendente 141098 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
179 C17921 Ascendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
179 C17921 Ascendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
179 C17921 Ascendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
179 C17921 Ascendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
179 C17921 Ascendente 141637 Chieri Str Pecetto Bv. Ist. Bonafous
179 C17921 Ascendente 141641 Chieri Ist. Bonafous
179 C17921 Ascendente 141639 Pino T.se B.ta San Felice
179 C17921 Ascendente 141647 Pecetto Str Ciattalina
179 C17921 Ascendente 141649 Pecetto Str Virana n.17
179 C17921 Ascendente 141654 Pecetto Str Valle San Pietro ang. Str Valle Saulio
179 C17921 Ascendente 141662 Pecetto Scuole
179 C17921 Ascendente 141663 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.65
179 C17921 Ascendente 141666 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.13
179 C17921 Ascendente 141668 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.1
179 C17921 Ascendente 141669 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.8
179 C17921 Ascendente 141672 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.44
179 C17921 Ascendente 141673 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.68
179 C17921 Ascendente 141658 Revigliasco Bivio
179 C17921 Ascendente 141660 Revigliasco Cimitero
179 C17921 Ascendente 141657 Pecetto Mercato delle Ciliegie
179 C17921 Ascendente 141663 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.65
179 C17921 Ascendente 141666 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.13
179 C17921 Ascendente 141668 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.1
179 C17921 Ascendente 141676 Pecetto Str Eremo n.17
179 C17921 Ascendente 141677 Pecetto Str Eremo ang. Via Allason
179 C17921 Ascendente 141679 Pecetto Str Eremo n.55
179 C17921 Ascendente 141681 Pecetto Str Eremo
179 C17921 Ascendente 141684 Pecetto Str Eremo fronte n.46 Rio Martello
179 C17921 Ascendente 141685 Pecetto Str Eremo fronte n.59 Rio Martello
179 C17921 Ascendente 141688 Eremo dei Camandolesi
179 C17921 Ascendente 141691 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17921 Ascendente 141693 Pecetto Clinica San Luca
179 C17921 Ascendente 141690 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17921 Ascendente 141695 Torino Str Pecetto n.262
179 C17921 Ascendente 141696 Torino Str Pecetto n.213
179 C17921 Ascendente 141698 Torino Str Pecetto fronte n.184
179 C17921 Ascendente 141700 Torino Str Pecetto n.121
179 C17921 Ascendente 141702 Torino Str Pecetto n.47
179 C17921 Ascendente 141705 Torino Str Margherita n.234
179 C17921 Ascendente 141706 Torino Str Margherita n.165
179 C17921 Ascendente 141708 Torino Str Margherita fronte n.168
179 C17921 Ascendente 141710 Torino Str Margherita n.77
179 C17921 Ascendente 141713 Torino Osp. San Camillo
179 C17921 Ascendente 141714 Torino Via Villa della Regina fronte n.30
179 C17921 Ascendente 141716 Torino Gran Madre
179 C17921 Ascendente 141718 Torino Via Cadorna
179 C17921 Ascendente 141720 Torino C.so San Maurizio



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17922: CHIERI MOVICENTRO-BONAFOUS-PECETTO-EREMO-TORINO C.SO S. MAURIZIO 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
179 C17922 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
179 C17922 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
179 C17922 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
179 C17922 Ascendente 141098 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
179 C17922 Ascendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
179 C17922 Ascendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
179 C17922 Ascendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
179 C17922 Ascendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
179 C17922 Ascendente 141645 Chieri Viale Fasano fronte n.42
179 C17922 Ascendente 141625 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.16
179 C17922 Ascendente 141627 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.26
179 C17922 Ascendente 141629 Chieri Viale Cappuccini fronte n.29
179 C17922 Ascendente 141632 Chieri Str Pecetto n.1
179 C17922 Ascendente 141634 Chieri Str Pecetto ang. Str del Vibernone
179 C17922 Ascendente 141635 Chieri Str Pecetto Villa Brea
179 C17922 Ascendente 141637 Chieri Str Pecetto Bv. Ist. Bonafous
179 C17922 Ascendente 141641 Chieri Ist. Bonafous
179 C17922 Ascendente 141639 Pino T.se B.ta San Felice
179 C17922 Ascendente 141647 Pecetto Str Ciattalina
179 C17922 Ascendente 141649 Pecetto Str Virana n.17
179 C17922 Ascendente 141654 Pecetto Str Valle San Pietro ang. Str Valle Saulio
179 C17922 Ascendente 141662 Pecetto Scuole
179 C17922 Ascendente 141663 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.65
179 C17922 Ascendente 141666 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.13
179 C17922 Ascendente 141668 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.1
179 C17922 Ascendente 141669 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.8
179 C17922 Ascendente 141672 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.44
179 C17922 Ascendente 141673 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.68
179 C17922 Ascendente 141663 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.65
179 C17922 Ascendente 141666 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.13
179 C17922 Ascendente 141668 Pecetto Via Circonvallazione n.1
179 C17922 Ascendente 141676 Pecetto Str Eremo n.17
179 C17922 Ascendente 141677 Pecetto Str Eremo ang. Via Allason
179 C17922 Ascendente 141679 Pecetto Str Eremo n.55
179 C17922 Ascendente 141681 Pecetto Str Eremo
179 C17922 Ascendente 141684 Pecetto Str Eremo fronte n.46 Rio Martello
179 C17922 Ascendente 141685 Pecetto Str Eremo fronte n.59 Rio Martello
179 C17922 Ascendente 141688 Eremo dei Camandolesi
179 C17922 Ascendente 141691 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17922 Ascendente 141693 Pecetto Clinica San Luca
179 C17922 Ascendente 141690 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17922 Ascendente 141695 Torino Str Pecetto n.262
179 C17922 Ascendente 141696 Torino Str Pecetto n.213
179 C17922 Ascendente 141698 Torino Str Pecetto fronte n.184
179 C17922 Ascendente 141700 Torino Str Pecetto n.121
179 C17922 Ascendente 141702 Torino Str Pecetto n.47
179 C17922 Ascendente 141705 Torino Str Margherita n.234
179 C17922 Ascendente 141706 Torino Str Margherita n.165
179 C17922 Ascendente 141708 Torino Str Margherita fronte n.168
179 C17922 Ascendente 141710 Torino Str Margherita n.77
179 C17922 Ascendente 141713 Torino Osp. San Camillo
179 C17922 Ascendente 141714 Torino Via Villa della Regina fronte n.30
179 C17922 Ascendente 141716 Torino Gran Madre
179 C17922 Ascendente 141718 Torino Via Cadorna
179 C17922 Ascendente 141720 Torino C.so San Maurizio



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17955 : IST. BONAFOUS-IST. VITTONE 
 

 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
179 C17955 Discendente 141641 Chieri Ist. Bonafous
179 C17955 Discendente 141636 Chieri Str Pecetto Villa Brea
179 C17955 Discendente 141633 Chieri Str Pecetto ang. Str del Vibernone
179 C17955 Discendente 141631 Chieri Str Pecetto fronte n.1
179 C17955 Discendente 141630 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.29
179 C17955 Discendente 141628 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.21
179 C17955 Discendente 141626 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.7
179 C17955 Discendente 141101 Chieri Viale Diaz n.12
179 C17955 Discendente 141225 Chieri Stazione F.S
179 C17955 Discendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
179 C17955 Discendente 141646 Chieri Cimitero
179 C17955 Discendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17993 : TORINO CS. S.MAURIZIO-EREMO-PECETTO S.PIETRO-BONAFOUS-CHIERI MOVICENTRO 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
179 C17993 Discendente 141720 Torino C.so San Maurizio
179 C17993 Discendente 141719 Torino P.zza Vittorio
179 C17993 Discendente 141717 Torino Gran Madre
179 C17993 Discendente 141715 Torino Via Villa della Regina n.30
179 C17993 Discendente 141712 Torino Osp. San Camillo
179 C17993 Discendente 141711 Torino Str Margherita Parco Villa Genero
179 C17993 Discendente 141709 Torino Str Margherita n.168
179 C17993 Discendente 141707 Torino Str Margherita n.212
179 C17993 Discendente 141704 Torino Str Margherita fronte n.234
179 C17993 Discendente 141703 Torino Str Pecetto n.54
179 C17993 Discendente 141701 Torino Str Pecetto n.132
179 C17993 Discendente 141699 Torino Str Pecetto n.184
179 C17993 Discendente 141697 Torino Str Pecetto n.220
179 C17993 Discendente 141694 Torino Str Pecetto n.1
179 C17993 Discendente 141691 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17993 Discendente 141692 Pecetto Clinica San Luca
179 C17993 Discendente 141690 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17993 Discendente 141689 Eremo dei Camandolesi
179 C17993 Discendente 141687 Eremo dei Camandolesi n.81
179 C17993 Discendente 141686 Pecetto Str Eremo n.59 Rio Martello
179 C17993 Discendente 141683 Pecetto Str Eremo n.48 Rio Martello
179 C17993 Discendente 141682 Pecetto Str Eremo
179 C17993 Discendente 141680 Pecetto Str Eremo n.39
179 C17993 Discendente 141678 Pecetto Str Eremo n.23
179 C17993 Discendente 141675 Pecetto Str Eremo n.22
179 C17993 Discendente 141669 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.8
179 C17993 Discendente 141672 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.44
179 C17993 Discendente 141673 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.68
179 C17993 Discendente 141658 Revigliasco Bivio
179 C17993 Discendente 141660 Revigliasco Cimitero
179 C17993 Discendente 141657 Pecetto Mercato delle Ciliegie
179 C17993 Discendente 141655 Pecetto Str Valle Sauglio ang. Str Valle San Pietro
179 C17993 Discendente 141651 Pecetto Str Valle San Pietro n.8
179 C17993 Discendente 141650 Pecetto Str Virana n.4
179 C17993 Discendente 141648 Pecetto Str Virana Bivio
179 C17993 Discendente 141640 Pino T.se B.ta San Felice
179 C17993 Discendente 141638 Chieri Str Pecetto Bv. Ist. Bonafous
179 C17993 Discendente 141641 Chieri Ist. Bonafous
179 C17993 Discendente 141636 Chieri Str Pecetto Villa Brea
179 C17993 Discendente 141633 Chieri Str Pecetto ang. Str del Vibernone
179 C17993 Discendente 141631 Chieri Str Pecetto fronte n.1
179 C17993 Discendente 141630 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.29
179 C17993 Discendente 141628 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.21
179 C17993 Discendente 141626 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.7
179 C17993 Discendente 141062 Chieri P.zza Trieste
179 C17993 Discendente 141054 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
179 C17993 Discendente 141100 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.3
179 C17993 Discendente 141099 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.1
179 C17993 Discendente 141224 Chieri C.so Matteotti
179 C17993 Discendente 141011 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste
179 C17993 Discendente 141096 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
179 C17993 Discendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 
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 Linea 179 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17998: TORINO CS. S.MAURIZIO-EREMO-PECETTO S.PIETRO-CHIERI MOVICENTRO 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
179 C17998 Discendente 141720 Torino C.so San Maurizio
179 C17998 Discendente 141719 Torino P.zza Vittorio
179 C17998 Discendente 141717 Torino Gran Madre
179 C17998 Discendente 141715 Torino Via Villa della Regina n.30
179 C17998 Discendente 141712 Torino Osp. San Camillo
179 C17998 Discendente 141711 Torino Str Margherita Parco Villa Genero
179 C17998 Discendente 141709 Torino Str Margherita n.168
179 C17998 Discendente 141707 Torino Str Margherita n.212
179 C17998 Discendente 141704 Torino Str Margherita fronte n.234
179 C17998 Discendente 141703 Torino Str Pecetto n.54
179 C17998 Discendente 141701 Torino Str Pecetto n.132
179 C17998 Discendente 141699 Torino Str Pecetto n.184
179 C17998 Discendente 141697 Torino Str Pecetto n.220
179 C17998 Discendente 141694 Torino Str Pecetto n.1
179 C17998 Discendente 141691 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17998 Discendente 141692 Pecetto Clinica San Luca
179 C17998 Discendente 141690 Pecetto Str della Vetta
179 C17998 Discendente 141689 Eremo dei Camandolesi
179 C17998 Discendente 141687 Eremo dei Camandolesi n.81
179 C17998 Discendente 141686 Pecetto Str Eremo n.59 Rio Martello
179 C17998 Discendente 141683 Pecetto Str Eremo n.48 Rio Martello
179 C17998 Discendente 141682 Pecetto Str Eremo
179 C17998 Discendente 141680 Pecetto Str Eremo n.39
179 C17998 Discendente 141678 Pecetto Str Eremo n.23
179 C17998 Discendente 141675 Pecetto Str Eremo n.22
179 C17998 Discendente 141669 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.8
179 C17998 Discendente 141672 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.44
179 C17998 Discendente 141673 Pecetto Via Umberto I n.68
179 C17998 Discendente 141655 Pecetto Str Valle Sauglio ang. Str Valle San Pietro
179 C17998 Discendente 141651 Pecetto Str Valle San Pietro n.8
179 C17998 Discendente 141650 Pecetto Str Virana n.4
179 C17998 Discendente 141648 Pecetto Str Virana Bivio
179 C17998 Discendente 141640 Pino T.se B.ta San Felice
179 C17998 Discendente 141638 Chieri Str Pecetto Bv. Ist. Bonafous
179 C17998 Discendente 141636 Chieri Str Pecetto Villa Brea
179 C17998 Discendente 141633 Chieri Str Pecetto ang. Str del Vibernone
179 C17998 Discendente 141631 Chieri Str Pecetto fronte n.1
179 C17998 Discendente 141630 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.29
179 C17998 Discendente 141628 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.21
179 C17998 Discendente 141626 Chieri Viale Cappuccini n.7
179 C17998 Discendente 141062 Chieri P.zza Trieste
179 C17998 Discendente 141054 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
179 C17998 Discendente 141100 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.3
179 C17998 Discendente 141099 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.1
179 C17998 Discendente 141224 Chieri C.so Matteotti
179 C17998 Discendente 141011 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste
179 C17998 Discendente 141096 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
179 C17998 Discendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
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